FwvioKOeC Kavaméc - Norma 309,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

268

85/153

74

42

56

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Rot

Rot

Eco leather3

Holz

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection

4723-1LR-76268856




